LA

Official schedule

Friday, 11th of Mai 2018
Qualification Open Ladies
Quallification Open Men
LCQ Open Ladies
LCQ Open Men

Beach Party

Saturday, 12th of Mai 2018
Simi Finals Open Men
Finals Open Ladies
Finals Open Men
Prize giving ceremony
Closing ceremony

Beach Party

10:00

11:30
15:30
16:00

Evening

10:00
14:00
15:00
16:30
16:45

Evening



