

Official schedule

Friday, 11th of Mai 2018

Qualification Open Ladies	10:00
Qualification Open Men	11:30
LCQ Open Ladies	15:30
LCQ Open Men	16:00
Beach Party	Evening

Saturday, 12th of Mai 2018

Simi Finals Open Men	10:00
Finals Open Ladies	14:00
Finals Open Men	15:00
Prize giving ceremony	16:30
Closing ceremony	16:45
Beach Party	Evening